Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.21
2:02.46
2:02.52
2:02.66
2:03.43
2:03.84
2:03.85
2:03.95
2:04.33
2:05.49
2:05.53
2:05.69
2:06.32
2:06.38
2:06.39
2:06.45
2:06.56
2:07.64
2:07.69
2:08.70
2:08.84
2:09.09
2:09.66
2:09.76
2:09.85

2:11.80

LY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

668
664
663
661
648
642
642
640
634
617
616
614
605
604
604
603
601
586
585
572
570

Round

I I T I I =

N

I I T

I T T T

Date

15/12/18
03/11/18
15/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/20
02/11/19
17/11/18
02/11/19
18/11/17
17/11/19
05/11/16
17/12/16
17/11/18
28/01/17
11/11/18
24/06/17
18/11/17
05/11/16
211115
16/10/16
20/10/19
21/11/15
07/11/15
05/10/14
04/10/15
16/01/16

A7Inn4E

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe District Swimming Club

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Manchester International Meet 2019

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Pavlen 0 O Puialia ACOA Maiicd. 0 Amm Mumiin Almcan

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Wycombe LC
Portsmouth
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Guildford
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Surrey SP
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Hatfield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Surrey
Wycombe
Manchester
Surrey
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



coro4
2:14.71
2:15.09
2:15.56
2:16.53
2:34.23
2:39.04
2:39.57
2:42.72
2:47.28

2:47.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.43
2:05.49
2:03.84
2:03.95
2:08.84
2:02.21
2:02.52
2:03.85
2:06.32
2:06.39
2:02.46
2:02.66
2:06.56
2:04.33
2:06.45
2:06.38
2:05.69
2:07.64
2:05.53
2:08.70
2:11.80
2:14.71
2:07.69
2:09.09
2:09.66
2:15.09
2:09.85
2:13.14
2:16.53
2:09.76
2:15.56
2:34.23
2:39.04
2:39.57
2:42.72
2:47.85

2:47.28

Copyright 2024

499
494
489
479
332
303
300
283
260
257

WA Pts

648
617
642
640
570
668
663
642
605
604
664
661
601
634
603
604
614
586
616
572
532
499
585
567
559
494
557
516
479
558
489
332
303
300
283
257

260

T

I =m m

Round

m m™m I =m I I T I T

m m I I I

m I I I I I

m I I

T

U//uor 10
19/12/15
07/11/15
29/06/14
23/11/14
06/10/13
09/03/13
14/07/12
28/04/12
20/11/11
25/02/12

Date

03/11/20
17/11/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
15/12/18
15/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
11/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
18/11/17
18/11/17
24/06/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
16/01/16
19/12/15
21/11/15
211115
07/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
05/10/14

29/06/14
06/10/13
09/03/13
14/07/12
28/04/12
25/02/12
20/11/11

DEIRS & O DUGKS ADA LULUIILY & AYE QIVUP LIPS
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Wycombe Club Championships

widiueriniedau
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Hayes
Bletchley
Handy Cross

Maidenhead

Venue

Wycombe LC
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Surrey
Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead

Handy Cross

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



