Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:02.21	668	F	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.46	664	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.52	663	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.66	661	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.43	648	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:03.84	642	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.85	642	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.95	640	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:04.33	634	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.49	617	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:05.53	616	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.69	614	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.32	605	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.38	604	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.39	604	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:06.45	603	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.56	601	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.64	586	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.69	585	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.70	572	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.84	570	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.09	567	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.66	559	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.76	558	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:09.85	557	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:11.80	532	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
right 202	4	П	07/00/15	Darka & C Duaka ACA Caumbi & Asa Craum Chamna	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
4.10.14	OIC	п	07/03/13	Delks a 3 Ducks A3A County a Age Group Champs	ivialueririeau	wycombe Dist	rage 272
2:14.71	499	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.09	494	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.56	489	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:16.53	479	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:34.23	332	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:39.04	303	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:39.57	300	F	14/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:42.72	283	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.28	260	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:47.85	257	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.43	648	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:05.49	617	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:03.84	642	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.95	640	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.84	570	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.21	668	F	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.52	663	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.85	642	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.32	605	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.39	604	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:02.46	664	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:02.66	661	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.56	601	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:04.33	634	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.45	603	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.38	604	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.69	614	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.64	586	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.53	616	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.70	572	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:11.80	532	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:14.71	499	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.69	585	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.09	567	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.66	559	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.09	494	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.85	557	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.14	516	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:16.53	479	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.76	558	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:15.56	489	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.23	332	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:39.04	303	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:39.57	300	F	14/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:42.72	283	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.85	257	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.28	260	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS